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Professional Education (12 hours) *: 
______ CIED 10103 Intro to Education  
______ CATE 31003^ Intro to Professionalism 
             (Fall sophomore year) 
______ CIED 30203^ Survey Exceptional. OR  

(Pre-req: CIED 10103 or MUED 20102 or 
AGED 11203 or PSYC 20003) 

            CIED 40203 Teaching Inclusive Sec Set 
______ CIED 30303^ Classroom Learn Theory 

(Pre-req: CIED 10103 or MUED 20102 or 
AGED 11203 or PSYC 20003) 

*All require a C or better 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Electives (28 hours): 
3 hours must be upper-level on-campus  
______ _______________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
______ ________________________________________ 
Recommended Classes for Electives: 
______ CIED 10003 Intro to Technology 
______ NUTR 22003 Sports Nutrition  
            (Pre-req: NUTR 12103)  
______ HDFS 34203 Adolescent Development 
            (Pre-req: HDFS 14003 or PSYC 20003) 
______ HDFS 34403 Families in Crisis 
            (Pre-req: HDFS 24103) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fine Arts Core (3 hours): 
______ ARCH 10003^ Architecture Lecture  
______ ARHS 10003^ Art Lecture  
______ COMM 10003^ Film Lecture  
______ DANC 10003 Dance Appreciation 
______ ENGL 20103 Creative Writing I 
______ HUMN 211H4^ Birth Mod Culture  
______ LARC 10003^ American Landscape 
______ MUSC 10003^ Experiencing Music 
______ MUSC 10103^ Music and Society 
______ MUSC 13303 Popular Music 
______ THTR 10003^ Theatre Appreciation 
______ THTR 10103^ Musical Theatre App. 
______ THTR 16803 Acting I 
______ THTR 18803 Acting for Theatre Majors 
     
 

Social Sciences Core (9 hours):  
______ PSYC 20003^ General Psychology 
______ HDFS 14003^ Life Span Development 
______ HDFS 24103^ Family Relations 
 

     
 

English Core (6 hours): 
______ ENGL 10103^ Composition I  
______ ENGL 10203^ Composition II 
 
 

History/Government Core (3 hours): 
______ HIST 20003 Hist. Amer. Ppl to 1877 
______ HIST 20103 Hist. Amer. Ppl since 1877 
______ PLSC 20003 American National Gov’t 

 

Science Core (8 hours): 
______ CHEM 12103 Fundamentals of Chem. & 
______ CHEM 12101 Fundamentals of Chem. Lab 

OR 
______ CHEM 14103 University Chemistry I & 
______ CHEM 14101 University Chemistry I Lab 
And Choose One of the Following:  
______ ANTH 10143^ Intro to Biol. Anth. & 
______ ANTH 10141^ Intro to Biol. Anth. Lab 
______ ASTR 20003^ Survey of the Universe &  
______ ASTR 20001^ Survey of the Univ. Lab 
______ CHEM 10003 Chem. in Mod. World &   
______ CHEM 10001 Chem. in Mod. World Lab 
______ ENSC 10003^ Environmental Science & 
______ ENSC 10001^ Environmental Sci. Lab 
______ ENTO 10203 Insects, Sci., & Society & 
______ ENTO 10201 Insects, Sci., & Society Lab 
______ GEOL 11103^ Physical Geology & 
______ GEOL 11101^ Physical Geology Lab 
______ GEOL 11203 Earth Science & 
______ GEOL 11201 Earth Science Lab 
______ PHYS 10243^ Physics & Hum. Affairs & 
______ PHYS 10241^ Physics & Hum. Aff. Lab 
______ _______________________________________ 
______ _______________________________________ 
______ _______________________________________ 
______ _______________________________________ 
For full list of CORE Science choices see 
catalog.uark.edu 
 
   
 

   
    

 

Spring Internship (14 hours) *: 
______ CATE 40502 Seminar 
______ CATE 40612 Internship (12 hours) 
*All require a C or better 

              
 

Math Core (3 hours): 
______ MATH 11003 College Algebra or higher 
 
 

Humanities Core (3 hours): 
______ Any Inter I Foreign Language (20103)  
______ AAST 20203 The African American Exp. 
______ ANTH 10303 Intro. to Archaeology 
______ ARCH 10103^ Diversity and Design 
______ CLST 10003^ Intro to Class. Std: Greece 
______ CLST 10103^ Intro to Class. Std: Rome 
______ COMM 12303^ Media, Comm & Citizen. 
______ DANC 10003 Dance Appreciation 
______ DASC 21303 Data Privacy & Ethics 
______ ENGL 11103^ World Lit I: Begin to 1650 
______ ENGL 11203^ World Lit II: 1650 to pres. 
______ ENGL 12103^ Introduction to Literature 
______ ENGL 20103 Creative Writing I  
______ GNST 20003^ Intro to Gender Studies 
______ HIST 11193^ World Civilizations I 
______ HIST 11293^ World Civilizations II 
______ HIST 20003 Hist./Am. Ppl. to 1877 
______ HIST 20103 Hist./Am. Ppl. 1877 to pres. 
______ HUMN 112H4 Equilibrium of Cultures 
______ HUMN 22103 Intro to World Religions 
______ LALS 20103 Latin Amer. & Latino Studies 
______ MRST 20103 Intro Medieval & Renaiss. 
______ MUSY 20003^ Music in World Cultures 
______ PHIL 20003^ Introduction to Philosophy 
______ PHIL 21003 Introduction to Ethics 
______ PHIL 22003 Logic 
______ PHIL 23003 Human Nat. & Meaning Life 
______ PHIL 31003 Ethics and the Professions 
______ THTR 10003^ Theatre Appreciation 
______ THTR 10103^ Musical Theatre App. 
 

Fall Senior Classes (9 hours) *: 
______ CATE 40103 Teaching Strategies 
______ CATE 40203 Classroom Management 
______ CATE 40303 Assessment/Prog. Eval. 
*All require a C or better 

Technical Requirements (23 hours): 

______ HOSP 26101 Foodservice Sanitation 
______ NUTR 12103^ Fund. of Nutrition  
______ NUTR 21103 Principles of Foods &  
______ NUTR 21101 Principles of Foods Lab 
           (Pre-req: NUTR 21101, HOSP 26101                  

with a “C” or higher, and CHEM 
12103/12101 or chem 14103/14101)  

______ AMPD 20503 Intro. to Textile Science  
______ HDFS 24303^ Child Development  
______ HDFS 24803 Family Financial Mgmt. 
             (Pre-req: HDFS 24103) 
______ CATE 30003 Teaching Housing 
______ CATE 48103 Apparel Production 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Notes: 
 

Education majors must apply to the Razorback 
Educator Development Hub and complete a 
background check.  
 
Fall Sophomore Year: 
https://teacher-education.uark.edu 
 

 

https://teacher-education.uark.edu/

	Bachelor of Science in Education in Career  Technical Education: 
	ENGL 10103 Composition I: 
	ARCH 10003 Architecture Lecture: 
	HOSP 26101 Foodservice Sanitation: 
	ENGL 10203 Composition II: 
	ARHS 10003 Art Lecture: 
	NUTR 12103 Fund of Nutrition: 
	COMM 10003 Film Lecture: 
	NUTR 21103 Principles of Foods: 
	DANC 10003 Dance Appreciation: 
	NUTR 21101 Principles of Foods Lab: 
	MATH 11003 College Algebra or higher: 
	ENGL 20103 Creative Writing I: 
	AMPD 20503 Intro to Textile Science: 
	HUMN 211H4 Birth Mod Culture: 
	LARC 10003 American Landscape: 
	CHEM 12103 Fundamentals of Chem: 
	MUSC 10003 Experiencing Music: 
	HDFS 24303 Child Development: 
	CHEM 12101 Fundamentals of Chem Lab: 
	MUSC 10103 Music and Society: 
	HDFS 24803 Family Financial Mgmt: 
	CHEM 14103 University Chemistry I: 
	MUSC 13303 Popular Music: 
	CATE 30003 Teaching Housing: 
	THTR 10003 Theatre Appreciation: 
	CATE 48103 Apparel Production: 
	CHEM 14101 University Chemistry I Lab: 
	THTR 10103 Musical Theatre App: 
	THTR 16803 Acting I: 
	ANTH 10143 Intro to Biol Anth: 
	THTR 18803 Acting for Theatre Majors: 
	ANTH 10141 Intro to Biol Anth Lab: 
	CIED 10103 Intro to Education: 
	ASTR 20003 Survey of the Universe: 
	CATE 31003 Intro to Professionalism: 
	ASTR 20001 Survey of the Univ Lab: 
	Any Inter I Foreign Language 20103: 
	CHEM 10003 Chem in Mod World: 
	CIED 30203 Survey Exceptional OR: 
	AAST 20203 The African American Exp: 
	CHEM 10001 Chem in Mod World Lab: 
	ANTH 10303 Intro to Archaeology: 
	ENSC 10003 Environmental Science: 
	CIED 30303 Classroom Learn Theory: 
	ARCH 10103 Diversity and Design: 
	ENSC 10001 Environmental Sci Lab: 
	CLST 10003 Intro to Class Std Greece: 
	ENTO 10203 Insects Sci  Society: 
	CLST 10103 Intro to Class Std Rome: 
	ENTO 10201 Insects Sci  Society Lab: 
	COMM 12303 Media Comm  Citizen: 
	GEOL 11103 Physical Geology: 
	DANC 10003 Dance Appreciation_2: 
	GEOL 11101 Physical Geology Lab: 
	DASC 21303 Data Privacy  Ethics: 
	GEOL 11203 Earth Science: 
	ENGL 11103 World Lit I Begin to 1650: 
	GEOL 11201 Earth Science Lab: 
	ENGL 11203 World Lit II 1650 to pres: 
	PHYS 10243 Physics  Hum Affairs: 
	ENGL 12103 Introduction to Literature: 
	3 hours must be upperlevel oncampus: 
	PHYS 10241 Physics  Hum Aff Lab: 
	ENGL 20103 Creative Writing I_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4: 
	GNST 20003 Intro to Gender Studies: 
	HIST 11193 World Civilizations I: 
	HIST 11293 World Civilizations II: 
	For full list of CORE Science choices see: 
	HIST 20003 HistAm Ppl to 1877: 
	HIST 20103 HistAm Ppl 1877 to pres: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	4_2: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	HUMN 112H4 Equilibrium of Cultures: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	3_4: 
	4_3: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	7_2: 
	8: 
	9: 
	HUMN 22103 Intro to World Religions: 
	Recommended Classes for Electives: 
	LALS 20103 Latin Amer  Latino Studies: 
	CIED 10003 Intro to Technology: 
	HIST 20003 Hist Amer Ppl to 1877: 
	MRST 20103 Intro Medieval  Renaiss: 
	NUTR 22003 Sports Nutrition: 
	HIST 20103 Hist Amer Ppl since 1877: 
	MUSY 20003 Music in World Cultures: 
	HDFS 34203 Adolescent Development: 
	PLSC 20003 American National Govt: 
	PHIL 20003 Introduction to Philosophy: 
	PHIL 21003 Introduction to Ethics: 
	HDFS 34403 Families in Crisis: 
	PHIL 22003 Logic: 
	PSYC 20003 General Psychology: 
	PHIL 23003 Human Nat  Meaning Life: 
	HDFS 14003 Life Span Development: 
	PHIL 31003 Ethics and the Professions: 
	HDFS 24103 Family Relations: 
	THTR 10003 Theatre Appreciation_2: 
	THTR 10103 Musical Theatre App_2: 
	CATE 40103 Teaching Strategies: 
	CATE 40203 Classroom Management: 
	Notes: 
	CATE 40303 AssessmentProg Eval: 
	CATE 40502 Seminar: 
	CATE 40612 Internship 12 hours: 
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off


